
 

 

VAT Registered Trading Companies  

 

Accounts, 
Abbreviated 
Accounts Company 
Tax Return (short) 

Gross Income or 
Gross Expenditure 

whichever is greater 

Up to 
50,000 

50,000 – 
100,000 

100,000 - 
300,000 

300,000 - 
600,000 

600,000 - 
2,800,000 

  Annual Cost £ £ 730 £ 1,050 £ 1,460 £ 2,100 £ 2,920 

  
Equivalent Cost 
Per Day 

£ 2.0 £ 2.88 £ 4.00 £ 5.75 £ 8.00 

 
Guaranteed delivery of completed Accounts by 4 weeks from the date of receipt of completed 
Books & information. 
 
You will be given guidance of how to keep your books and a checklist of the information required, 
in order to complete the accounts 

 


